
MEAT LOCKER

DENNISON

Dennison Meat Locker | 109 Farm Road | Dennison, Minnesota 55018 | 507.645.8734

Prices Updated 02.02.2025 | Prices subject to change. 

Poultry Processing
Chickens (Whole)

Processed Weight

Bagged and Frozen
Bagged and Fresh
Fresh

Up to 7 lbs

$4.10 ea
$3.55 ea
$3.10 ea

8-9 lbs

$45.30 ea
$4.55 ea
$4.10 ea

10+ lbs

$7.50 ea
$6.55 ea
$6.10 ea

Stewing Chickens

Processed Weight

Bagged and Frozen
Bagged and Fresh
Fresh

Laying Hens & Colored Chickens

$5.35 ea
$4.80 ea
$4.35 ea

 
Extras

Cut in Half
Quartered
Full Cut
Giblets

$0.95 ea
$1.45 ea
$1.75 ea
$1.50 ea

 
Smoking

Nitrate Free Cure
Golden Cure

$5.50 ea
$5.50 ea

Turkeys (Whole)

Processed Weight

Bagged and Frozen
Bagged and Fresh
Fresh in your containers

Regardless 

of weight

$14.25 ea
$12.35 ea
$11.15 ea

 
Extras

Cut in Half
Quartered
Full Cut

$1.60 ea
$2.35 ea
$3.10 ea

 
Smoking

Nitrate-Free Cure
Golden Cure

$16.50 ea
$16.50 ea

Pick-up Hours

Fresh
Bagged and Fresh
Bagged and Frozen

Same Day: 1:30 PM to 4:00 PM
Same Day: 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM
Next Day:  12:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Storage Late Charges

Chickens
Turkeys

$0.20 ea per day
$0.50 ea per day

$$ Save $$

Pick-up on time
Bring Boxes, Coolers and Containers when 
picking up
Boxes are NOT provided


