

Poultry Processing

Chickens (Whole)			
Processed Weight	Up to 7 lbs	8-9 lbs	10+ lbs
		+ <i>i</i> = = =	
Bagged and Frozen	\$4.10 ea	\$45.30 ea	\$7.50 ea
Bagged and Fresh	\$3.55 ea	\$4.55 ea	\$6.55 ea
Fresh	\$3.10 ea	\$4.10 ea	\$6.10 ea
Stewing Chickens			
Processed Weight	Laying Hens &	Colored Chickens	
Bagged and Frozen	\$5.35 ea		
Bagged and Fresh	\$4.80 ea		
Fresh	\$4.35 ea		
Extras		Smoking	
		Shioking	
Cut in Half	\$0.95 ea	Nitrate Free Cure	\$5.50 ea
Quartered	\$1.45 ea	Golden Cure	\$5.50 ea
Full Cut	\$1.75 ea		
Giblets	\$1.50 ea		
Turkova (Whole)	Dogordloss		
Turkeys (Whole) Processed Weight	Regardless of weight		
	of weight		
Bagged and Frozen	\$14.25 ea		
Bagged and Fresh	\$12.35 ea		
Fresh in your containers	\$11.15 ea		
Extras		Smoking	
		y	
Cut in Half	\$1.60 ea	Nitrate-Free Cure	\$16.50 ea
Quartered	\$2.35 ea	Golden Cure	\$16.50 ea
Full Cut	\$3.10 ea		
Pick-up Hours			
Fresh	Same Day: 1:30 PM to 4:00 PM		
Bagged and Fresh	Same Day: 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM Next Day: 12:00 PM to 5:00 PM		
Bagged and Frozen	Next Day: 12:0	U FIVI TO 5:00 FIVI	
		\$\$ Save	\$\$
Storage Late Charges			
	\$0.20 ea per da	V Dick-up or	n time
Chickens	\$0.20 ea per da \$0.50 ea per da		
	\$0.20 ea per da \$0.50 ea per da		es, Coolers and Containers when

Dennison Meat Locker | 109 Farm Road | Dennison, Minnesota 55018 | 507.645.8734